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Multi-Daylight Panel Overlaying Line

RS

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Operators on the Line

Installed power (kW)

Daylight No. (max)

Product Thickness Range (mm)
Press open-time (s)

Panel feeding

Multi-Daylight Panel Overlaying
Line R5

BENEFITS

* good capacity with short press cycle time -
press open time less than 60 seconds

* Use phenolic, melamine, MDO etc. overlay
films in roll or sheet form

+ Suitable for all panel and film sizes

* standardized parts ensure spare part
availability, maintenance and support available
24/7

200
16
4-50
45-60

Automatic/Manual
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